
March  -  2023

Tunic Apperals Limited
Section 7, Mirpur, Dhaka

Name: Md. Atiqur Rahman  ID: 101583  Line: Line-01  Designation: Ord. Sewing Quality Inspector   Department: Sewing Quality
Inspector
Single Employee Monthly Attendance Report

Date Status In Time Out Time Over Time Shift

2023-03-01 Wednesday P 07:42 a.m. 09:01 p.m. 4.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-02 Thursday P 07:45 a.m. 09:01 p.m. 4.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-03 Friday P 07:41 a.m. 08:00 p.m. 3.0h 0.0m Day_Friday

2023-03-04 Saturday P 07:40 a.m. 09:01 p.m. 4.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-05 Sunday P 07:45 a.m. 08:59 p.m. 4.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-06 Monday P 07:45 a.m. 11:02 p.m. 6.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-07 Tuesday P 07:40 a.m. 08:00 p.m. 3.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-08 Wednesday H

2023-03-09 Thursday A

2023-03-10 Friday A

2023-03-11 Saturday P 07:56 a.m. 10:00 p.m. 5.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-12 Sunday P 07:43 a.m. 10:02 p.m. 5.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-13 Monday P 07:44 a.m. 10:02 p.m. 5.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-14 Tuesday P 07:47 a.m. 09:00 p.m. 4.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-15 Wednesday P 07:47 a.m. 09:59 p.m. 5.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-16 Thursday P 07:48 a.m. 10:00 p.m. 5.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-17 Friday H

2023-03-18 Saturday P 07:47 a.m. 10:01 p.m. 5.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-19 Sunday P 07:46 a.m. 10:00 p.m. 5.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-20 Monday P 07:43 a.m. 10:00 p.m. 5.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-21 Tuesday P 07:47 a.m. 10:00 p.m. 5.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-22 Wednesday P 07:41 a.m. 11:02 p.m. 6.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-23 Thursday P 07:46 a.m. 09:00 p.m. 4.0h 0.0m Day

2023-03-24 Friday P 06:44 a.m. 05:01 p.m. 1.0h 0.0m Ramadan_Friday

2023-03-25 Saturday P 06:47 a.m. 05:00 p.m. 1.0h 0.0m Ramadan

2023-03-26 Sunday H

2023-03-27 Monday P 06:39 a.m. 05:00 p.m. 1.0h 0.0m Ramadan

2023-03-28 Tuesday P 06:43 a.m. 05:32 p.m. 2.0h 0.0m Ramadan

2023-03-29 Wednesday P 06:42 a.m. 05:29 p.m. 2.0h 0.0m Ramadan

2023-03-30 Thursday P 06:42 a.m. 05:36 p.m. 2.0h 0.0m Ramadan

2023-03-31 Friday H

Present : 25     Leave : 0     Holiday: 4     Absent: 2     Total Present: 29 Total Over Time: 96.0

CL : SL :

ML : OL :

Unpaid Leave : EL :


